784
A C
B
1
Eq
u
ip
m

Product code example
Product code:		  HDW  -  160
type
Ød
Type
Ød
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
HDW-100 100 215 190 220 9,52
HDW-125 125 215 190 220 9,52
HDW-150 150 290 265 220 12,0
HDW-160 160 290 265 220 12,0
HDW-200 200 290 265 220 12,0
HDW-250 250 395 365 260 18,0
HDW-315 315 460 440 260 18,0
HDW-400 400 560 525 270 18,0
HDW-500 500 740 650 270 22,0
Description
Dimensions
Water heater
HDW

Range of
motion
230V 1 W / 0,7 W 1 Nm 75 s 90˚
R3..-xx-B.. 3-way valve
Control ball valve for analogue-based adjustment of water
flow rate in heating systems. The valve is operated by a rotary
actuator.
Type
DN
(mm)
Female thread Rp
(inch)
Kvs
(adjustable)
PN
R3015-P63-B1 15 1/2 0.63 16
R3015-1-B1 15 1/2 1 16
R3015-1P6-B1 15 1/2 1.6 16
R3015-2P5-B1 15 1/2 2.5 16
R3015-4-B1 15 1/2 4 16
R3020-6P3-B1 20 3/4 6.3 16
792
Eq
u